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Nome
HONORARIO
JDC BIGODIM

BLACK
FOGUETINHO

TIK TOK
NATIVO

INDIO

SONIC
TURBINADO

CHAPOLIN
POLACO
MULEQUE
ROMEU
CEBOLINHA
BANG BANG

Anilha
039872
080695
014162
010799
062114
031662
024469
029565
061912
046257
018482
035394
027675
027598
010319

Dono

MATHEUS

DEIBER JOSE DE ALMEIDA

FABRICIO
DARCIEL
SUELEN OTTO
FABIO J.
DEIBER
ADRIANO A.
GEOVANE
DOUGLAS
MARCELO
JEOVANE
DEIBER
EDALMO
THANUS G.

COLEIRO 26/12/2021

Cidade
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO

V.N.I
AFONSO CLAUDIO
V.N.I
AF. CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
BREJETUBA
AF CLAUDIO
ITATANA
BREJETUBA
AF. CLAUDIO
VNI
AF. CLAUDIO

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
0/117 30
0/109 28
0/94 26
0/88 24
0/83 22
0/73 20
0/68 18
0/66 16
0/59 14
0/59 12
0/57 10
0/53 8
0/53 6
0/46 4
0/45 2
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